

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 7116-7119 OF 2005

SATYA NARAIN AGARWAL (D) BY LRS.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

DY. COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, NEW DELHI

RESPONDENT(S)

O R D E R

None is present for the appellants.

These civil appeals are dismissed for non-prosecution.

.....,J
[A.K. SIKRI]

.....,J
[ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN]

New Delhi;
July 16, 2015.

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7116-7119 of 2005

SATYA NARAIN AGARWAL (D) BY LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DY. COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, NEW DELHI

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 16/07/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. L. Janjani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

These civil appeals are dismissed in terms of the signed order.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Suman Jain)
Court Master

(Signed order is placed in the file)